/18.5ml
serving

Nutritional Information / Infor nutriti lles / Nahrwertangaben /
Informacién nutricional / Informazioni nutrizionali / Voedingswaarde-informatie /

Naéringsinformation / Informacje Zywieniowe

Energy / Energie / Energie / Energia / Energia / Energi / Energia 193 kj
46 keal

Fat / Lipides / Fett / Grasas / Grassi / Vet / Tluszcz Og

of which saturates / dont saturés / davon geséttigte Fettsauren / de las cuales Og

saturadas / di cui saturi / waarvan verzadigd / varav mattat fett / w tym nasycone

Carbohydrates / Glucides / Kohlenhydrate / Carbohidratos / Carboidrati / b 079

Koolhydraten / Kolhydrater / Weglowodany

of which sugars / dont sucres / davon Zucker / de los cuales azticares / di cui X 0.5g

zuccheri / waarvan suikers / varav sockerarter / w tym cukry

Fibre / Fibre / Faser / Fibra / Fibre / Vezel / Fibrer / Btonnik 1.5g

Protein / Protéines / Eiweif / Proteinas / Proteine / Eiwit / Biatko g

Salt / Sel / Salz / Sal / Sale / Zout / Sél 0.2g

Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid) / Vitamine C (Acide Ascorbique) / Vitamin C 40mg

(Ascorbinsaure) / Vitamina C (Acido Ascérbico) / Vitamina C (Acido (*50%)

Ascorbico) / Vitamine C (Ascorbinezuur) / Vitamin C (Askorbinsyra) /

Witamina C (Kwas Askorbinowy)

UK: Serving size is 1 sachet (18.5ml) daily | 14 servings per container | *% Nutrient Reference Value. FR:
La portion est de 1 sachet (18.5ml) par jour | 14 portions par contenant | *% Valeur de Référence
Nutritionnelle. DE: Die PortionsgréBe betrégt 1 Beutel (18.5ml) téglich | 14 Portionen pro Behélter | *%
Nahrwertbezugswert. ES: El tamafio de la porcion es 1 sobre (18.5ml) diario | 14 porciones por envase
| *% Valor de Referencia de Nutrientes. IT: La dimensione della porzione & 1 bustina (18.5ml) al giomo |
14 porzioni per contenitore | *% Valore Nutrizionale di Riferimento. NIL: Portiegrootte is 1 zakje (18.5ml) per dag | 14 porties per
verpakking | *% Referentie-inname. SE: Portionsstorlek &r 1 pase (18.5ml) dagligen | 14 portioner per behallare | *% Naringsreferens-
vérde. PL: Wielkos¢ pordji to 1 saszetka (18.5ml) dziennie | 14 pordji w opakowaniu | *% Wartos¢ Referencyjna Skiadnikéw Odzywezych.
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BI€ UK: Blackcurrant flavoured Super Strength Collagen and Vitamin C food supplement with added sweetener. 14
liquid sachets (14 servings). Each sachet contains 11,000mg hydrolysed marine collagen and 40mg Vitamin C.
Directions: Have 1 sachet daily straight from the sachet or add to water, smoothies, shakes, yoghurt and more. Store:
In a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. Do not freeze. You can store it refrigerated if you prefer the taste cold.
Best before end: See base of box. Warnings: Do not exceed stated daily dose. Not recommended in cases of known
cross-allergy, in particular to plants of the Asteraceae family. Not recommended for pregnant or breastfeeding women.
If you have a medical condition or are taking medication, consult a medical professional before taking. This is a food
supplement and should not be used as a substitute for a varied diet and healthy lifestyle. Suitable for adults. Keep out
of reach of young children. Ingredients: Fish Collagen Peptide (Fish), Water, Chicory Root Fibre, Acidity Regulator
(Citric Acid), Blackcurrant Concentrate, Colouring Concentrate from Carrot, Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid), Natural
Flavouring, Botanical Extract (Sorbus aucuparia L), Emulsifier (Lecithin (Sunflower)), Sweetener (Stevia Extract).
Allergens: See ingredients in bold.

Il FR: Complément alimentaire au collagéne super puissant et  la vitamine C au goit de cassis avec édulcorant
ajouté. 14 sachets liquides (14 portions). Chaque sachet liquide contient 11,000mg de collagéne marin hydrolysé et
40mg de vitamine C. Mode d'emploi : Prenez 1 sachet par jour directement du sachet ou ajoutez a de I'eau, des
smoothies, des shakes, du yaourt et plus encore. Conservation : Conservez dans un endroit frais et sec a |'abri de la
lumiére directe du soleil. Ne pas congeler. Vous pouvez le conserver au réfrigérateur si vous préférez le gott froid. A
consommer de préférence avant : Voir le fond de la boite. Avertissements : Ne dépassez pas la dose quotidienne
indiquée. Déconseillé en cas d'allergie croisée connue, notamment aux plantes de la famille des Astéracées. Déconseillé
aux femmes enceintes ou allaitantes. Si vous souffrez d'un probléme de santé ou prenez des médicaments, consultez un
professionnel de la santé avant de les prendre. Ceci est un complément alimentaire et ne doit pas étre utilisé comme
substitut a une alimentation variée et @ un mode de vie sain. Convient aux adultes. Tenir hors de portée des jeunes
enfants. Ingrédients : Peptide de collagéne de poisson (POISSON), eau, fibre de racine de chicorée, régulateur
d'acidité (acide citrique), concentré de cassis, concentré de colorant de carotte, vitamine C (acide ascorbique), ardme
naturel, extrait botanique (Sorbus aucuparia L), émulsifiant (lécithine (tournesol)), édulcorant (extrait de stevia).
Allergénes : Voir les ingrédients en gras.

Best Before End / Batch Number

&= DE: Nahrungserganzungsmittel mit super starkem Kollagen und Vitamin
C, Schwarze-Johannisbeer-Geschmack und Sti3stoffzusatz. 14 flissige Beutel (14
Portionen). Jeder fliissige Beutel enthalt 11,000mg hydrolysiertes Meereskolla-
gen und 40mg Vitamin C. Anweisungen: Nehmen Sie taglich 1 Beutel direkt aus
dem Beutel oder fiigen Sie ihn zu Wasser, Smoothies, Shakes, Joghurt und mehr
hinzu. Lagerung: An einem kiihlen, trockenen Ort fern von direktem Sonnenlicht
aufbewahren. Nicht einfrieren. Sie kénnen es gekihlt lagem, wenn Sie den
Geschmack kalt bevorzugen. Mindestens haltbar bis: Siehe Unterseite der
Schachtel. Warnungen: Uberschreiten Sie nicht die angegebene Tagesdosis.
Nicht empfohlen bei bekannter Kreuzallergie, insbesondere gegen Pflanzen der
Familie der Korbbliitler. Nicht empfohlen fiir schwangere oder stillende Frauen.
Wenn Sie unter einer Krankheit leiden oder Medikamente einnehmen,
konsultieren Sie vor der Einnahme einen Arzt. Dies ist ein Nahrungsergénzung-
smittel und sollte nicht als Ersatz fiir eine abwechslungsreiche Erahrung und
einen gesunden Lebensstil verwendet werden. Geeignet fiir Erwachsene.
AuBerhalb der Reichweite von kleinen Kindem aufbewahren. Zutaten:
Fischkollagenpeptid (FISCH), Wasser, Chicoréewurzelfaser, Séureregulator
(Zitronenséure), Schwarze-Johannisbeer-Konzentrat, Farbstoffkonzentrat aus
Karotte, Vitamin C (Ascorbinsiure), natiirliches Aroma, Pflanzenextrakt (Sorbus
aucuparia L), Emulgator (Lecithin (Sonnenblume)), StiBstoff (Stevia-Extrakt).
Allergene: Siehe Zutaten in Fettdruck.

== SE: Kosttillskott med super starkt kollagen och C-vitamin med svartvinbarss-
mak och tillsatt sdtningsmedel. 14 flytande pasar (14 portioner). Varje flytande pase
innehéller 11,000mg hydrolyserat marint kollagen och 40mg C-vitamin.
Instruktioner: Ta 1 pase dagligen direkt fran pasen eller tillséitt till vatten, smoothies,
shakes, yoghurt och mer. Férvaring: Forvara pa en sval, torr plats borta fran direkt
soljus. Frys inte. Du kan férvara det kylt om du féredrar smaken kall. Bast fore

a av: Se botten av ladan. Vamingar: Overskrid inte angiven daglig dos.
Rekommenderas inte vid kénd korsallerg, sérskift mot véxter av familien Asteraceae.
Rekommenderas inte fr gravida eller ammande kvinnor. Om du har ett medicinskt
tillstnd eller tar medicin, radfréga en lakare innan du tar. Detta ar ett kosttillskott och
bar inte anvandas som erséittning for en varierad kost och halsosam livsstil. Lamplig
for vuxna. Férvaras utom rackhall for sma bam. Ingredienser: Fiskkollagenpeptid
(FISK), vatten, cikoriarotfiber, surhetsreglerande medel (citronsyra), svarta
vinbarskoncentrat, fargkoncentrat fran morot, C-vitamin (askorbinsyra), naturlig
arom, vaxtextrakt (Sorbus aucuparia L), emulgeringsmedel (lecitin (solros)),
sotningsmedel (steviaextrakt). Allergener: Se ingredienser i fet stil.

mm= NL: Super Strength Collageen en Vitamine C voedingssupplement met
2warte bessen smaak en toegevoegde zoetstof. 14 vioeibare zakjes (14 porties). Elk
Vioeibaar zakje bevat 11,000 mg gehydrolyseerd marien collageen en 40 mg
Vitamine C. Gebruiksaanwijzing: Neem dagelijks 1 zakje rechtstreeks uit het zakje
of voeg toe aan water, smoothies, shakes, yoghurt en meer. Opslag: Bewaar op
een koele, droge plaats uit direct zonlicht. Niet invriezen. U kunt het gekoeld
bewaren als u de smaak koud verkiest. Ten minste houdbaar tot: Zie onderkant
van de doos. Waarschuwingen: De aangegeven dagelikse dosis niet
overschrijden. Niet aanbevolen bij bekende kruisallergie, vooral bij planten uit de
Asteraceae-familie. Niet aanbevolen voor zwangere vrouwen of vrouwen die
borstvoeding geven. Als u een medische aandoening heeft of medicijnen gebruikt,
raadpleeg dan een arts voordat u dit inneemt. Dit is een voedingssupplement en
mag niet worden gebruikt als vervanging van een gevarieerde voeding en een
gezonde levensstijl. Geschikt voor volwassenen. Buiten bereik van jonge kinderen
houden. Ingrediénten: Viscollageenpeptide (VIS), water, cichoreiwortelvezel,
zuurteregelaar (citroenzuur), zwarte bessensapconcentraat, kleurstofconcentraat uit
wortel, Vitamine C (ascorbinezuur), natuurlike smaakstof, plantenextract (Sorbus
aucuparia L), emulgator (lecithine (zonnebloem)), zoetstof (stevia-extract).
Allergenen: Zie ingrediénten in vetgedrukte letters.

*These claims are compliant with EU/UK regulations. Scan the QR

code to learn more. FR: Ces allégations sont conformes aux

réglementations de I'UE/Royaume-Uni. Scannez le code QR pour en

savoir plus. DE: Diese Angaben entsprechen den EU/UK-Vorschriften.

Scannen Sie den QR-Code, um mehr zu erfahren. SV: Dessa

pastaenden Gverensstammer med EU/UK-reglerna. Skanna QR-

koden fér att fa veta mer. NL: Deze claims voldoen aan de EU/

UK-voorschriften. Scan de QR-code om meer te weten te komen. IT:

Queste affermazioni sono conformi alle normative UE/Regno Unito. Scansiona il codice QR
per saperne di piti. ES: Estas declaraciones cumplen con las regulaciones de la UE/Reino
Unido. Escanee el cdigo QR para obtener mas informacién. PL: Te oswiadczenia sa zgodne
2 przepisami UE/Wielkiej Brytanii. Zeskanuj kod QR, aby dowiedzie¢ sie wiecej.
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Feel benefits =fast

Made with marine collagen that's been clinically

shown to improve skin hydration, elasticity

—— Skin

——= elasticity’

and roughness in as little as 4 weeks”

Take one sachet 2 day to suppory
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Hydrolysed
marine collagen

Skin, cartilage, bone
& muscle support”

Food supplement. Net wt. 259mle
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Muscle
maintenance”

14x18.5ml
Take one
sachet a day
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Em ES: complemento alimenticio de coldgeno super fuerte y vitamina C con
sabor a grosella negra y edulcorante afadido. 14 sobres liquidos (14 porciones).
Cada sobre contiene 11,000mg de colageno marino hidrolizado y 40mg de
vitamina C. Instrucciones: Tomar 1 sobre diariamente directamente del sobre o
agregar a agua, batidos, licuados, yogur y més. Almacenamiento: Guardar en
un lugar fresco y seco, alejado de la luz solar directa. No congelar. Puede
guardarlo en el refrigerador si prefiere el sabor frio. Consumir antes del fin de:
Ver base de la caja. Advertencias: No exceda la dosis diaria indicada. No
recomendado en casos de alergia cruzada conocida, en particular a plantas de
la familia Asteraceae. No recomendado para mujeres embarazadas o en
periodo de lactancia. Si tiene una condicion médica o estd tomando
medicamentos, consulte a un profesional médico antes de tomarlos. Este es un
complemento alimenticio y no debe utilizarse como sustituto de una dieta
variada y un estilo de vida saludable. Apto para adultos. Mantener fuera del
alcance de los nifios pequerios. Ingredientes: Péptido de colageno de pescado
(PESCADO), agua, fibra de raiz de achicoria, regulador de acidez (&cido citrico),
concentrado de grosella negra, concentrado de colorante de zanahoria,
vitamina C (acido ascérbico), sabor natural, extracto botanico (Sorbus aucuparia
L), emulsionante (lecitina (girasol)), edulcorante (extracto de stevia). Alérgenos:
Ver ingredientes en negrita.

B IT: Integratore alimentare di collagene super forte e vitamina C al gusto
di ribes nero con dolcificante aggiunto. 14 bustine liquide (14 porzioni). Ogni
bustina liquida contiene 11,000mg di collagene marino idrolizzato e 40mg di
vitamina C. Istruzioni: Assumere 1 bustina al giorno direttamente dalla
bustina o aggiungere a acqua, frullati, shake, yogurt e altro. Conservazione:
Conservare in un luogo fresco e asciutto, lontano dalla luce diretta del sole.
Non congelare. Puoi conservarlo in frigorifero se preferisci il gusto freddo. Da
consumarsi entro: Vedi base della confezione. Avvertenze: Non superare la
dose giornaliera indicata. Sconsigliato in caso di allergie crociate note, in
particolare alle piante della famiglia delle Asteraceae. Non raccomandato per
le donne incinte o che allattano. Se soffri di una patologia medica o stai
assumendo farmaci, consulta un medico prima di assumerli. E un integratore
alimentare e non va inteso come sostituto di una dieta variata e di uno stile di
vita sano. Adatto per adulti. Tenere fuori dalla portata dei bambini piccoli.
Ingredienti: Peptide di collagene di pesce (PESCE), acqua, fibra di radice di
cicoria, regolatore di acidita (acido citrico), concentrato di ribes nero,
concentrato colorante di carota, vitamina C (acido ascorbico), aroma naturale,
estratto botanico (Sorbus aucuparia L.), emulsionante (lecitina (girasole)),
dolcificante (estratto di stevia). Allergeni: Vedi ingredienti in grassetto.

™= PL: Suplement diety z super mocnym kolagenem i witaming C o smaku
czamej porzeczki z dodatkiem stodzika. 14 saszetek z plynem (14 porgji). Kazda
saszetka zawiera 11,000 mg hydrolizowanego kolagenu morskiego i 40 mg
witaminy C. Sposéb uzycia: Spozywac 1 saszetke dziennie bezposrednio z
saszetki lub doda¢ do wodly, koktajli, shake'éw, jogurtu i innych. Przechowy-
wanie: Przechowywac w chfodnym, suchym miejscu z dala od bezposredniego
Swiatla stonecznego. Nie zamraza¢. Mozna przechowywa¢ w lodéwce, jesli
wolisz zimny smak. Najlepiej spozy¢ przed koficem: Patrz spéd pudelka.
Ostrzezenia: Nie przekracza¢ podanej dawki dziennej. Nie zaleca sie
stosowania w przypadku stwierdzonej alergii krzyzowej, w szczegdlnosci na
rodliny z rodziny Asteraceae. Nie zaleca sig stosowania u kobiet w ciazy lub
karmiacych piersia. Jesli cierpisz na jakas chorobe lub zazywasz leki, przed
zazyciem skonsultuj sie z lekarzem. Jest to suplement diety i nie powinien by¢
stosowany jako substytut zréznicowanej diety i zdrowego trybu zycia.
Odpowiedni dla dorostych. Przechowywaé w miejscu niedostepnym dla matych
dzieci. Skdadniki: Peptyd kolagenu rybiego (RYBA), woda, blonnik z korzenia
cykorii, regulator kwasowosci (kwas cytrynowy), koncentrat z czamej porzeczki,
koncentrat barwiacy z marchwi, witamina C (kwas askorbinowy), naturalny
aromat, ekstrakt roslinny (Sorbus aucuparia L), emulgator (lecytyna (stonecznik)),
stodzik (ekstrakt ze stewii). Alergeny: Patrz skladniki wyttuszczonym drukiem.
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